Run - SD08 Route 11 AM
RT 11, COYOTE

Description RIONDEL/KOOTENAY BAY

#1 - 7:09 AM - Crawford Bav Bus Parkina / 16159 WALKLEY RD

#2 - 7:30 AM - 1422 Ainsworth Ave

#3 - 7:31 AM - Ainsworth Ave & Hedlev St

#4 - 7:32 AM - Mcaarvev St and Riondel Rd / 303 Mcaarvev St

#5 - 7:33 AM - 1785 RIONDEL RD - MARINA TA /1785 Riondel North Rd

#6 - 7:34 AM - 1524 Eastman Ave / 1445 Eastman Ave

#7 - 7:37 AM - EASTMAN AVE & FOWLER ST (NNW) / Eastman Ave & Fowler St
#8 - 7:38 AM - FOWLER ST & RUSSEL AVE

#9 - 7:45 AM - 852 Riondel Rd

#10 - 7:46 AM - 690 Riondel Rd / 689 Riondel Rd

#11 - 7:50 AM - Riondel Rd & Hwv 3A / 139 Riondel Rd

#12 - 7:54 AM - Ferrv Turnaround / 16898 HWY 3A

#13 -7:56 AM - 16817 HWY-3A

#14 - 8:05 AM - Crawford Bav Elem-Secondarv 886006 / 16159 Walklev Rd
#15 - 8:06 AM - 16252 Wadds Rd

#16 - 8:08 AM - Wadds Rd & Jacobson Rd
#17 - 8:10 AM - Wadds Rd & Crawford Creek Rd

#18 - 8:11 AM - Crawford Creek Rd & Hedstrom Rd

#19 - 8:12 AM - 16250 Crawford Creek Rd

#20 - 8:14 AM - Crawford Creek Rd & Drapner Rd

#21 - 8:20 AM - Crawford Bav Elem-Secondarv 886006 / 16159 Walklev Rd
#22 - 8:24 AM - Crawford Bav Bus Parkina / 16159 WALKLEY RD

SDO08 Route 11 AM



